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                                                      SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED                         LETTING DATE 09/13/16 

PROP 001 

 

   PROJECT  1 STATE PROJECT 5436-00-70                                   LOCATION  La Crosse 

              FEDERAL PROJECT WISC  2016304                                        USH 14 - CTH NN 

                                                                                   Branch Mormon Creek Bridge C-32-99 

                                                                                   CTH M 

                                                                                   La Crosse County 

                                                                                   USH 14 - CTH NN 

 

 

              TYPE OF WORK Let Contract 

 

ORDER     BID AMOUNT                    CONTRACTOR                                ADDRESS              CITY AND STATE 

 

 1          269,900.57              CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.         3006 Bond Place          Janesville      WI  53548-3218 

 

 2          292,834.91              LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.     19681 55th Avenue        Chippewa Falls  WI  54729 

 

 3          294,623.91              KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC        One Plainview Road       Plain           WI  53577 

 

 4          318,589.89              RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.           6408 Cross Road          Winneconne      WI  54986 

 

 5          321,114.41              LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY        620 Gebhardt Road        Black River Falls WI 54615 
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                                                      SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED                         LETTING DATE 09/13/16 

PROP 002 

 

   PROJECT  1 STATE PROJECT 5590-03-60                                   LOCATION  Lafayette 

              FEDERAL PROJECT N/A                                                  Wiota - Argyle 

                                                                                   CTH D - S Limit Village Argyle 

                                                                                   STH 78 

                                                                                   Lafayette County 

                                                                                   Wiota - Argyle 

 

   PROJECT  2 STATE PROJECT 5590-03-71                                   LOCATION  Lafayette 

              FEDERAL PROJECT WISC  2016305                                        Wiota - Argyle 

                                                                                   Cherry Creek Bridge B-33-93 

                                                                                   STH 78 

                                                                                   Lafayette County 

                                                                                   Wiota - Argyle 

 

 

              TYPE OF WORK Let Contract 

 

ORDER     BID AMOUNT                    CONTRACTOR                                ADDRESS              CITY AND STATE 

 

 1        3,737,576.56              IVERSON CONSTRUCTION, A DIV. OF MATHY CO 3747 Contractor Lane,  Box 160 Kieler WI 53812 

 

 2        3,775,344.67              ROCK ROAD COMPANIES, INC.         301 W. B-R Townline Road Janesville      WI  53547-1818 

 

 3        4,167,816.38              R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.         2561 Coffeytown Road     Cottage Grove   WI  53527 
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                                                      SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED                         LETTING DATE 09/13/16 

PROP 003 

 

   PROJECT  1 STATE PROJECT 1060-31-71                                   LOCATION  Waukesha 

              FEDERAL PROJECT N/A                                                  East West Freeway 

                                                                                   CTH P Park & Ride 

                                                                                   I 94 

                                                                                   Waukesha County 

                                                                                   East West Freeway 

 

 

              TYPE OF WORK Let Contract 

 

ORDER     BID AMOUNT                    CONTRACTOR                                ADDRESS              CITY AND STATE 

 

 1          411,708.06              MICHELS CORPORATION               817 W. Main Street       Brownsville     WI  53006 

 

 2          422,471.90              MUSSON BROS., INC.                909 Boyce Drive          Rhinelander     WI  54501 

 

 3          454,461.60              ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.             W226 N2940 Duplainville Road Waukesha    WI  53186 

 

 4          472,220.86              VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY       2705 North Rapids Road   Manitowoc       WI  54221-1987 

 

 5          475,000.00              RAMS CONTRACTING, LTD.            P.O. Box 398             Lannon          WI  53046 

 

 6          498,932.08              LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED  1609 Lincoln Avenue      Waukesha        WI  53186 

 

 7          502,288.72              STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION        12845 W. Burleigh Road   Brookfield      WI  53005 
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                                                      SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED                         LETTING DATE 09/13/16 

PROP 004 

 

   PROJECT  1 STATE PROJECT 2140-13-70                                   LOCATION  Milwaukee 

              FEDERAL PROJECT WISC  2016306                                        N 76th St, City Milwaukee 

                                                                                   Grantosa Dr - Florist Ave 

                                                                                   STH 181 

                                                                                   Milwaukee County 

                                                                                   N 76th St, City Milwaukee 

 

 

              TYPE OF WORK Let Contract 

 

ORDER     BID AMOUNT                    CONTRACTOR                                ADDRESS              CITY AND STATE 

 

 1        6,835,307.74              ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA     N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd   Waukesha        WI  53187 

 

 2        6,945,126.07              ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.             W226 N2940 Duplainville Road Waukesha    WI  53186 

 

 3        6,974,165.20              LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY        620 Gebhardt Road        Black River Falls WI 54615 

 

 4        7,411,148.27              VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY       2705 North Rapids Road   Manitowoc       WI  54221-1987 

 

 5        7,470,515.56              KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC        One Plainview Road       Plain           WI  53577 

 

 6        7,528,485.39              LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED  1609 Lincoln Avenue      Waukesha        WI  53186 

 

 7        8,242,330.33              WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC 929 W. Adams St         Chicago         IL  60607-3021 
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                                                      SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED                         LETTING DATE 09/13/16 

PROP 005 

 

   PROJECT  1 STATE PROJECT 2200-13-70                                   LOCATION  Milwaukee 

              FEDERAL PROJECT WISC  2016307                                        W Highland Ave, City Milwaukee 

                                                                                   N 27th St - N 12th St 

                                                                                   USH 18 

                                                                                   Milwaukee County 

                                                                                   W Highland Ave, City Milwaukee 

 

 

              TYPE OF WORK Let Contract 

 

ORDER     BID AMOUNT                    CONTRACTOR                                ADDRESS              CITY AND STATE 

 

 1        3,134,153.59              MILWAUKEE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 4580 S. 13th       Milwaukee       WI  53221-0798 

 

 2        3,229,206.85              ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.             W226 N2940 Duplainville Road Waukesha    WI  53186 

 

 3        3,271,949.84              LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED  1609 Lincoln Avenue      Waukesha        WI  53186 
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                                                      SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED                         LETTING DATE 09/13/16 

PROP 006 

 

   PROJECT  1 STATE PROJECT 2475-12-60                                   LOCATION  Washington 

              FEDERAL PROJECT N/A                                                  Fond Du Lac Ave, Vilillage Germantown 

                                                                                   Mequon Rd - CTH P 

                                                                                   STH 145 

                                                                                   Washington Couty 

                                                                                   Fond Du Lac Ave, Vilillage Germantown 

 

 

              TYPE OF WORK Let Contract 

 

ORDER     BID AMOUNT                    CONTRACTOR                                ADDRESS              CITY AND STATE 

 

 1        1,894,276.06              PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC              N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.   Waukesha        WI  53187-0781 

 

 2        2,309,972.32              STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION        12845 W. Burleigh Road   Brookfield      WI  53005 
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                                                      SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED                         LETTING DATE 09/13/16 

PROP 007 

 

   PROJECT  1 STATE PROJECT 3200-02-73                                   LOCATION  Kenosha 

              FEDERAL PROJECT WISC  2016308                                        Illinois State Line - Milwaukee Rd 

                                                                                   Illinois State Line - STH 50 

                                                                                   USH 45 

                                                                                   Kenosha County 

                                                                                   Illinois State Line - Milwaukee Rd 

 

   PROJECT  2 STATE PROJECT 3200-02-74                                   LOCATION  Kenosha 

              FEDERAL PROJECT N/A                                                  Illinois State Line - Milwaukee Rd 

                                                                                   Illinois State Line - STH 50 

                                                                                   USH 45 

                                                                                   Kenosha County 

                                                                                   Illinois State Line - Milwaukee Rd 

 

 

              TYPE OF WORK Let Contract 

 

ORDER     BID AMOUNT                    CONTRACTOR                                ADDRESS              CITY AND STATE 

 

 1        8,935,918.72              ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.             W226 N2940 Duplainville Road Waukesha    WI  53186 

 

 2        8,960,342.67              MICHELS CORPORATION               817 W. Main Street       Brownsville     WI  53006 

 

 3        8,970,334.11              STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION        12845 W. Burleigh Road   Brookfield      WI  53005 

 

 4        9,282,177.56              PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC              N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.   Waukesha        WI  53187-0781 

 

 5        9,475,156.93              INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC. 605 Grossman Drive  Schofield       WI  54476-0138 

 

 6        9,499,857.48              MUSSON BROS., INC.                909 Boyce Drive          Rhinelander     WI  54501 

 

 7        9,623,710.06              SUPER WESTERN, INC.               N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue Menomonee Falls WI 53051 

 

 8        9,781,359.13              EDGERTON CONTRACTORS, INC.        545 West Ryan Road       Oak Creek       WI  53154 

 

 9       10,083,205.97              JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.         N2251 Gibson Dr.         Medford         WI  54451-0120 

 



 

 


